
Thursday, June 27
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.3

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, |12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

iZB 1070atriam.
6. Oam. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Make Mine Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Favourites of 1952
4. 0 Beguine Tempo4.15 Spotlight on Rosemary Clooney4.30 Accent on Variety
5.45 In the Limelight

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest
$s. 0 The Crime Club
9.30 Spin with the Stars
10. 0 Gardening Session (Eric Francis)10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross
10.45 Holiday in New York with Norrie
Paramor and his Orchestra
11.45 Music to Set you Dreaming12. 0 Close down

22Bwcem
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Variety on Record
Doctor Paul
Failen Angel
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Musical Parade
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Lunch Menu

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Opera Gems
Classics of the Keyboard
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Short Story
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Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
English Vocalists
Black and White Rhythm
Lever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round
1957 Mobil Song QuestThe Crime Ciub
Dean Martin Sings
Long Piaying MelodiesSimon Mystery: The Saboteurs
Microgroove MusicFrankie Laine and Ray AnthonyStreet of Dreams
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Sess'on
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Schools In
9. 0 Aunt Da'sy’s Morning Session
Keep ft Bright
Doctor Paul
Reserved
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Morning Concert
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Luncheon Session
-m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Selected Meiod es2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),featuring at 3.0, Short Story3.39 Afternoon Concert4.30 Mantovani, Chordettes, Powell,McRae and Black

5.30 Children’s Corner
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Too Much of a Good Thing7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Conquest of Time8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.39 1957 Mobil Song Quest8. 0 The Crime Club
9.30 Supper Concert
10. 0 Home Gardener (David Combridge)10.15 Jilted
10.30 Tempest
10.45 Johnny Dankworth11. 0 Riccarton is On the Air (June
Graves)11.30 N ghtclub of the Air
12. 0 Close down

j XH 1310Sepia m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Rugby Summary: All Blacks v.South Australia
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
10. 0 Eyes of Knight
10.145 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and 1
41. 0 Something Bright
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music1.0 Granny Martin Steps Out1.15 Piano Party1.30 Music from Scotland2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-ing at 2.40, Home Millinery; 2.30, Magni-ficent Obsession
. 0 Soccer Commentary: Hong KongChinese Team v. Waikato
4.30 Joe Loss in Strict Tempo
4.45 A Many Splendoured Thing5. 0 Reserved
6.15 Light Variety6.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Potpourri6.30 Early Evening Musicale7. 0 Lever Hit Parade7.30 Medical File8.0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest9. 0 Reserved
9.33 Radio Night Club10.15 Saga of the South Seas10.30 Close down

athge
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session =
8.10 Calling the Children9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9 Solo Spotlight |10. G0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Street With No Name
10.30 Career Girl ;

10.45 Laura Chilton
11. 0 A Handful of Stars
11.30 At the Console
11.45 Tauber Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Make Mine Musc2.0 A Many Splendoured Thing2.30 Women’s Hour (Josephine Offord),featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Ballad Album
3.45 Light Concert Orchestras

4. 0 Voice of Your Choice4.15 Comic Cuts
4.30 From Our World ProgrammeLibrary
5. 0 Second Fiddle
5.15 Listen to the Band
5.30 Continental Cafe
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Patterns for Piano
6.45 Latin American Rhythms7. 0 Lever Ht Parade
7.30 Campbel!l’s Kingdom
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest9. 0 Ingleside Gathering: A Scottish
Session
9 32 Music for Romance
10.15 Lift Up Your Hearts: A Sacred
Quarter-hour
10.39 Close down

470ee
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),

_ featuring at 3.0, Short Story3.30 Accent on Melody
4. 0 For Our Scottish Listeners
5.15 Variety’s the Thing
5.45 Popular Choice

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Music, Music
Lever Hit Parade
Street of Secrets
Money-Go-Round

. 1957 Mobil Song QuestCrime Club
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Female Entertainers
The Amazing Simon CrawleyAfter Supper MusicIt’s Dream Time
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music for Busy People
10. 0 World at My Feet
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
11. 0 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)11.15 Roland Peachy’s Royal Hawaiians11.39 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. OQp.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Esther and 1
3.30 Concert Stage4. 0 A French Cameo: Mira Jozelle andJean Sablon4.0 Accordiana
4.40 Excerpts from Opera5. 0 Variety ’5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr:Shadowmen
5.45 Bunkhouse Tunes: Ozzie Watersand his Colorado Rangers

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for DiningStars of European VarietyLever Hit Parade
4957 Mobi! Song Quest
Money-Go-Round
Medical File
Crime Files of Flamond
Melodies for Romance
Old Time Dance Music
Close down
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